
Sunshine Coast Regatta Saturday, 28 October 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mixed G3 2x Division 1

1 01.04 NOOSA (McLauchlan,Landy)  (G4) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.05 PINE (Boffey,Kestle)  (G5) 1          15.60 +15.60
3 01.06 SUNSHINE COAST (Davies,Frith)  (G5) 5           1.80 +17.40
4 01.02 COOMERA (Castle,Campbell)  (G5) 4           8.60 +26.00

01.01 BUNDABERG (Surmon,McLellan)  (G3) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Mixed G3 2x Division 2

1 01.09 TOOWONG (Dwyer,O'Connor)  (G4) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Edwards,Bright)  (G5) 5           5.20  +5.20
3 01.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Wilkinson,O'Keefe)  (G5) 3           4.80 +10.00

01.03 COOMERA (Martinz,Daly)  (G5) 2      DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Womens G4 4x Final

1 04.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Harman,Pietersen,Muller,Pietersen)  (G4) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 NOOSA (Clark,Crouch,Morton,Mecham)  (G4) 3          18.50 +18.50

04.01 BUNDABERG (Chapman,Lutz,Surmon,Dexter)  (G4) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Mens G2 1x Division 1

1 09.06 PINE (Benjamin Fortune)  (G2) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 09.05 COMMERCIAL (Tim McDonnell)  (G4) 3           0.96  +0.96
3 09.02 BUNDABERG (Tom Cox)  (G2) 5           3.50  +4.46
4 09.01 BUNDABERG (Samuel Muller)  (G2) 4           7.95 +12.41

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Mens G4 1x Division 1

1 05.09 SUNSHINE COAST (Warren Quinn)  (G4) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 NOOSA (Alexander Cattaneo)  (G5) 3           3.38  +3.38
3 05.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Rodney Hutchinson)  (G4) 4           4.68  +8.06
4 05.02 NOOSA (Peter Siri)  (G5) 2           8.06 +16.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Mens G4 1x Division 2

1 05.06 SUNSHINE COAST (Russell Muller)  (G4) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 NOOSA (Peter Landy)  (G4) 3          16.20 +16.20

05.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Stephen Frith)  (G4) 2 SCRATCHED

Race 7 Womens G2 1x Division 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Womens G2 1x Division 2

1 08.04 NOOSA (Eliza McNicol)  (G3) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 08.05 NOOSA (Stefanie Fernandez-Preiksa)  (G2) 2           2.09  +2.09
3 08.06 SUNSHINE COAST (Rebecca Harman)  (G2) 3           6.99  +9.08

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Mens G2 1x Division 2

1 09.08 TOOWONG (Jack Price)  (G2) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 09.04 BUNDABERG (Roland Cox)  (G2) 5           0.87  +0.87
3 09.03 BUNDABERG (Luke McLellan)  (G2) 3           6.32  +7.19
4 09.07 TOOWONG (Benjamin Evers-Swindell)  (G3) 4           3.20 +10.39

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens G1 2- Final

1 11.04 TOOWONG (Gethin-Jones,Purcell)  (G1) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 TOOWONG (Gunthorpe,Croagh)  (G1) 3           1.47  +1.47
3 11.01 COMMERCIAL (Hoyes,McDonnell)  (G3) 4           5.66  +7.13
4 11.02 TOOWONG (Dwyer,Parr)  (G2) 2           3.33 +10.46
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Womens G5 2x Final

1 12.03 NOOSA (Gallagher,House)  (G5) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 12.06 PINE (Hudson,Jones)  (G5) 4           4.27  +4.27
3 12.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Conradie,Conradie)  (G5) 6           1.13  +5.40
4 12.02 COOMERA (Pyne,Ellis)  (G5) 5           9.60 +15.00
5 12.01 COOMERA (Martinz,Mulherin)  (G5) 1           5.40 +20.40
6 12.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Davies,Wilkinson)  (G5) 2          20.80 +41.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Mens G5 4x Final

1 13.02 NOOSA (Grams,Nathen-Mair,Wrigley,Cattaneo) (G5) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 COOMERA (Charlier,Johnson,Mulherin,Daly)  (G5) 2          13.69 +13.69
3 13.03 PINE (Fortune,McLeod,Mussig,Volkman)  (G5) 4           1.71 +15.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Womens G3 2x Final

1 16.03 NOOSA (Evans-Lee,McNicol)  (G4) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 16.04 SUNSHINE COAST (Pietersen,Harman)  (G3) 4           3.90  +3.90
3 16.05 SUNSHINE COAST (Edwards,Muller)  (G4) 5          10.70 +14.60

16.02 BUNDABERG (Surmon,Surmon)  (G3) 1 SCRATCHED
16.01 BUNDABERG (Chapman,Chapman)  (G3) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Mens G1 1x Division 1

1 19.06 TOOWONG (Michael Smith)  (G2) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.05 TOOWONG (John Dickson)  (G3) 2           4.63  +4.63
3 19.07 TOOWONG (Thomas Shepherd)  (G4) 3           2.46  +7.09
4 19.03 PINE (Benjamin Fortune)  (G2) 5           2.27  +9.36

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Mens G1 1x Division 2

1 19.08 TOOWONG (Darryn Purcell)  (G1) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 19.02 COMMERCIAL (Bob Hoyes)  (G2) 4           1.03  +1.03
3 19.01 COMMERCIAL (Tim McDonnell)  (G4) 2           1.26  +2.29
4 19.04 TOOWONG (Tom Gethin-Jones)  (G2) 5           5.15  +7.44

Race 16 Mens G5 8+ Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Womens G4 1x Division 1

1 22.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Rhiannon Gursanscky)  (G4) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 22.07 PINE (Stacey Kruger)  (G4) 5           9.96  +9.96
3 22.04 NOOSA (Rachel Mecham)  (G4) 1           1.79 +11.75

22.01 BUNDABERG (Brooke Lutz)  (G4) 2 SCRATCHED
22.11 SURFERS (Alexane Escot)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Womens G4 1x Division 2

1 22.12 TOOWONG (Therese O'Connor)  (G5) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 22.09 SUNSHINE COAST (Ashley Pietersen)  (G4) 5           6.82  +6.82
3 22.06 NOOSA (Dianne Crouch)  (G4) 2           3.09  +9.91

22.03 BUNDABERG (Alison Chapman)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Womens G4 1x Division 3

1 22.10 SUNSHINE COAST (Donna Muller)  (G4) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 22.13 NOOSA (Jean Clark)  (G4) 5          13.12 +13.12
3 22.14 NOOSA (Marjorie McLauchlan)  (G4) 2          18.50 +31.62

22.02 BUNDABERG (Rebecca Surmon)  (G4) 3 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Mens G4 2x Final

1 23.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Hutchinson,Quinn)  (G4) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 PINE (Watts,Heathwood)  (G5) 4          19.78 +19.78
3 23.04 SUNSHINE COAST (Frith,Verey)  (G4) 3           3.97 +23.75

23.01 CAIRNS/SUNSHINE COAST (Verey,Dykstra)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Mens G2 2x Final

1 26.02 BUNDABERG (Cox,Cox)  (G2) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 26.03 COMMERCIAL/TOOWONG (Price,McDonnell)  (G2) 4           1.86  +1.86
3 26.01 BUNDABERG (McLellan,Muller)  (G2) 2           6.47  +8.33
4 26.04 TOOWONG (Abel,Evers-Swindell)  (G3) 5           1.94 +10.27

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Mens G1 4+ Final

1 28.01 TOOWONG (Gunthorpe,Croagh,Gethin-Jones,Purcell,c:Toon) (G1) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 TOOWONG/COMMERCIAL (Dickson,Hoyes,Smith,Shepherd,c:Melvin) (G3) 3           0.47  +0.47

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Womens G5 1x Division 1

1 29.11 NOOSA (Caitlin Gallagher)  (G5) 6      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 29.02 COOMERA (Megan Pyne)  (G5) 2           2.40  +2.40

29.01 BUNDABERG (Alison Chapman)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED
29.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Jade Pietersen)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED
29.03 NOOSA (Kate Jackson)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens G5 1x Division 2

1 29.10 TOOWONG (Therese O'Connor)  (G5) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 29.06 NOOSA (Ashleigh Mueckenberger)  (G5) 2          22.68 +22.68

29.09 SUNSHINE COAST (Suzanne Davies)  (G5) 3 SCRATCHED
29.04 NOOSA (Gemma Caddie*)  (G5) 5 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Mens G5 1x Division 1

1 30.08 SUNSHINE COAST (Thomas Bimrose)  (G5) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 30.06 NOOSA (David Wrigley)  (G5) 3           8.25  +8.25
3 30.11 SUNSHINE COAST (Brent O'Keefe)  (G5) 2           4.91 +13.16
4 30.01 COOMERA (Paul Stanyon)  (G5) 6          19.30 +32.46
5 30.07 PINE (James Boffey)  (G5) 5          57.29 +89.75

30.02 COOMERA (Neil Campbell)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Mens G5 1x Division 2

1 30.12 SUNSHINE COAST (Alexander Dunn)  (G5) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 30.09 SUNSHINE COAST (Steven Pullen)  (G5) 4           9.37  +9.37
3 30.05 NOOSA (Mitchell Grams)  (G5) 6           8.76 +18.13
4 30.04 NOOSA (Wyn Nathen-Mair)  (G5) 5           0.85 +18.98
5 30.10 SUNSHINE COAST (Greg Bright)  (G5) 2           6.33 +25.31
6 30.03 NOOSA (Curtis May-Kuronya)  (G5) 1           0.51 +25.82

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Womens G3 4x Final

1 31.02 NOOSA (Evans-Lee,Foerster,Taylor,McNicol) (G4) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
31.01 BUNDABERG (Surmon,Dexter,Surmon,Chapman)  (G3) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Mens G3 2x Final

1 32.02 SUNSHINE COAST (Muller,Ryan)  (G4) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 PINE (Watts*,Coffey)  (G3) 3          18.96 +18.96

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 29 Mens G2 4+ Final

1 34.01 BUNDABERG (McLellan,Cox,Muller,Cox,c:Surmon)  (G2) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 34.02 TOOWONG (Evers-Swindell,Abel,Parr,Dwyer,c:Toon) (G2) 4           1.43  +1.43

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 30 Womens G5 4x Final

1 37.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Wilkinson,Davies,Gursanscky,Edwards)  (G5) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 37.02 NOOSA (Mueckenberger,Gallagher,Jackson,House) (G5) 3           7.00  +7.00
3 37.01 COOMERA (Pyne,Ellis,Castle,Power)  (G5) 4          28.30 +35.30

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 31 Mens G5 2x Division 1

1 38.06 SUNSHINE COAST (Dunn,Bimrose)  (G5) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 38.03 NOOSA (Wrigley,Cattaneo)  (G5) 4          12.74 +12.74
3 38.05 PINE (Fortune,Volkman)  (G5) 3          12.88 +25.62
4 38.01 COOMERA (Campbell,Stanyon)  (G5) 2           3.56 +29.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 32 Mens G5 2x Division 2

1 38.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Bright,O'Keefe)  (G5) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 NOOSA (May-Kuronya,Nathen-Mair)  (G5) 4           8.92  +8.92
3 38.04 PINE (McLeod,Mussig)  (G5) 3          40.10 +49.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 33 Mens G4 4+ Final

1 39.02 SUNSHINE COAST (Frith,Dykstra,Verey,Hutchinson,c:Conradie)  (G4) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 39.01 COOMERA (Power,McAuley,Bottrall,Stanyon,c:McAuley) (G5) 3           4.50  +4.50

39.03 COOMERA (Charlier,Johnson,Mulherin,Daly,c:Charlier)  (G5) 4 SCRATCHED

Race 34 Womens G3 1x Division 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Womens G3 1x Division 2

1 40.05 NOOSA (Eliza McNicol)  (G3) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 40.06 NOOSA (Ellie Taylor)  (G3) 3           5.93  +5.93
3 40.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Ashley Pietersen)  (G4) 2          20.30 +26.23
4 40.04 NOOSA (Tobie Evans-Lee)  (G5) 4           3.12 +29.35

40.10 TOOWONG (Therese O'Connor)  (G5) 5      DNS

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Mens G3 1x Final

1 41.03 BRISBANE & GPS (Robert Alexander)  (G3) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 41.02 SUNSHINE COAST (James Ryan)  (G3) 3           6.74  +6.74
3 41.01 SUNSHINE COAST (Russell Muller)  (G4) 4           1.13  +7.87
4 41.04 PINE (Nicholas Coffey)  (G3) 5           6.25 +14.12

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Mens G2 2- Final

1 43.04 TOOWONG (Smith,Shepherd)  (G3) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 43.01 BUNDABERG (Cox,Cox)  (G2) 1           1.96  +1.96
3 43.05 TOOWONG (Dwyer,Parr*)  (G2) 5           7.90  +9.86
4 43.03 TOOWONG (Abel,Dickson)  (G3) 2           7.00 +16.86

43.02 BUNDABERG (McLellan,Muller)  (G2) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Mens G1 2x Final

1 45.01 COMMERCIAL/TOOWONG (Croagh,Hoyes)  (G1) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 45.03 TOOWONG (Gethin-Jones,Purcell)  (G1) 4           0.47  +0.47
3 45.02 COMMERCIAL/TOOWONG (Price,McDonnell)  (G2) 3           4.00  +4.47
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Race 39 Womens G4 2x Division 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 40 Womens G4 2x Division 2

1 48.07 SUNSHINE COAST (Gursanscky,Muller)  (G4) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 48.04 NOOSA (Morton,Crouch)  (G4) 2          29.30 +29.30
3 48.08 NOOSA (McLauchlan,Clark)  (G4) 5          17.10 +46.40
4 48.06 PINE (Kruger,Kestle)  (G4) 4          34.10 +80.50
5 48.05 NOOSA (Grams*,Mecham)  (G5) 3          57.80 +138.3

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 41 Mens G4 4x Final

1 49.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Dunn,Bimrose,Muller,Ryan)  (G4) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 49.02 PINE (Fortune,McLeod,Corbett,Coffey)  (G4) 2           4.80  +4.80
3 49.04 SUNSHINE COAST (Frith,Hyett,Verey,Hutchinson)  (G4) 5          14.03 +18.83
4 49.01 COOMERA (Power,McAuley,Bottrall,Stanyon)  (G5) 4          11.30 +30.13

Race 42 Womens G3 8+ Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 43 Womens G2 2x Final

1 52.02 TOOWONG (O'Connor,Nugent)  (G3) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
52.01 BUNDABERG (Surmon,Chapman)  (G2) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mixed G5 4x Final

1 54.01 NOOSA (Cattaneo,Wrigley,Jackson,Mueckenberger) (G5) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 54.02 SUNSHINE COAST (O'Keefe,Wilkinson,Bright,Gursanscky)  (G5) 4           0.78  +0.78
3 54.03 SUNSHINE COAST (Frith,Conradie,Conradie,Hutchinson)  (G5) 2          13.69 +14.47

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mens G1 8+ Final

1
57.02 TOOWONG/COMMERCIAL
(Gunthorpe,Gethin-Jones,Hoyes,Shepherd,Dickson,Croagh,Smith,Purcell,c:Melvin)

 (G2)
4      NTT   0.00  +0.00

2
57.01 TOOWONG
(Price,Schryver,Evers-Swindell,Abel,Howard,Dwyer,Parr*,McNeill*,c:Toon)

 (G2)
3           2.24  +2.24

*substitute


